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IPEDS Data Collection System

User ID: P2379321

IPEDS collects important information regarding your institution. All data reported in IPEDS survey components become available in the IPEDS Data Center and appear as
aggregated data in various Department of Education reports. Additionally, some of the reported data appears specifically for your institution through the College Navigator
website and is included in your institution’s Data Feedback Report (DFR). The purpose of this summary is to provide you an opportunity to view some of the data that,
when accepted through the IPEDS quality control process, will appear on the College Navigator website and/or your DFR. College Navigator is updated approximately
three months after the data collection period closes and Data Feedback Reports will be available through the Data Center and sent to your institution’s CEO in November

2023.

Please review your data for accuracy. If you have questions about the data displayed below after reviewing the data reported on the survey screens, please contact the

IPEDS Help Desk at: 1-877-225-2568 or ipedshelp@rti.org.

Total grant aid awarded to all undergraduate students
Number of undergraduate students who were awarded a Pell Grant

Percentage of FTFT students who were awarded any financial aid

Total
Federal Government
Pell
Other Federal
State/Local Government

Institutional

Total
Federal

Non-federal

Average net price for FTFT students who were awarded grant aid
Average net price for FTFT students who were awarded Title IV federal student aid
$0 - 30,000
$30,001 - 48,000
$48,001 - 75,000
$75,001 - 110,000
$110,001 and more

Military Service members and Veteran's Benefits

Post-9/11 GI Bill Benefits
Undergraduate students
Graduate students
Total
Department of Defense Tuition Assistance Program
Undergraduate students
Graduate students

Total

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/reports/survey-forms/select

$13,293,951
640
95%

Percentage of FTFT students who were  Average amount of grant aid awarded by

awarded grant aid by type type
85% $5,824
39% $5,085
38% $4,616
8% $2,805
33% $2,646
39% $5,365

Percentage of FTFT students who were  Average amount of loans awarded and
awarded and accepted loans by type accepted by type

57%
56%
16%

Number of students receiving
benefits/assistance

15

23

$9,971
$6,624
$12,712

$13,788

$11,920
$15,533
$16,658
$17,290
$18,724

Total dollar amount of
benefits/assistance awarded through
the institution

$109,789
$57,196
$166,985

N/A
N/A
N/A
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