Institution: West Liberty University (237932)

User ID: P2379321

Summary

IPEDS Student Financial Aid (SFA) Survey Summary

IPEDS collects important information regarding your institution. All data reported in IPEDS survey components become available in the IPEDS Data Center and appear as aggregated data in various Department of Education reports. Additionally, some of the reported data appears specifically for your institution through the College Navigator website and is included in your institution's Data Feedback Report (DFR). The purpose of this summary is to provide you an opportunity to view some of the data that, when accepted through the IPEDS quality control process, will appear on the College Navigator website and/or your DFR. College Navigator is updated approximately three months after the data collection period closes and Data Feedback Reports will be available through the <u>Data Center</u> and sent to your institution's CEO in November 2023.

Please review your data for accuracy. If you have questions about the data displayed below after reviewing the data reported on the survey screens, please contact the IPEDS Help Desk at: 1-877-225-2568 or ipedshelp@rti.org.

Total grant aid awarded to all undergraduate students		\$13,293,951
Number of undergraduate students who were awarded a Pell Grant		640
Percentage of FTFT students who were awarded any financial aid		95%
	Percentage of FTFT students who were awarded grant aid by type	Average amount of grant aid awarded by type
Total	85%	\$5,824
Federal Government	39%	\$5,085
Pell	38%	\$4,616
Other Federal	8%	\$2,805
State/Local Government	33%	\$2,646
Institutional	39%	\$5,365
	Percentage of FTFT students who were	Average amount of loans awarded and
	awarded and accepted loans by type	accepted by type
Total	57%	\$9,971
Federal	56%	\$6,624
Non-federal	16%	\$12,712
Average net price for FTFT students who were awarded grant aid		\$13,788
Average net price for FTFT students who were awarded grant and		\$10,700
\$0 – 30,000		\$11,920
\$30,001 - 48,000		\$15,533
\$48,001 – 75,000		\$16,658
\$75,001 – 110,000		\$17,290
		\$18,724

Military Service members and Veteran's Benefits			
	Number of students receiving benefits/assistance	Total dollar amount of benefits/assistance awarded through the institution	
Post-9/11 GI Bill Benefits			
Undergraduate students	15	\$109,789	
Graduate students	8	\$57,196	
Total	23	\$166,985	
Department of Defense Tuition Assistance Program			
Undergraduate students	0	N/A	
Graduate students	0	N/A	
Total	0	N/A	